German National Championship
(National Championship)

Aachen,

Germany

23 Sep 2022, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st Name: PYRAMID
NASEEB EL KAHILEH
Colour: grey
Owner: Pyramid
Stud
2nd Name: NDA SAMEER
AL SHAMS
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Nile Dawn
Arabians
0 Name: CBA THE

INCREDIBLE
Colour: grey
Owner: Bouche
Arabians

Judges

Score
89.08

88.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19

19

18
17.5
14.5
18.5

18.5 18.5 19
18.5 18.5 18.5

NECK 18 18.5 18
BODY 18 18 18
LEGS 15 15.5 15
MOVE 18.5 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

F.A. = Shka. Fatima Bint Hazza Bin Zayed Sultan Al Nahyan, AE
S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
K.Z. = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL



	German National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


