German National Championship (National Championship)



Aachen, Germany 23 Sep 2022, Colts 2 years

Position	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: PYRAMID NASEEB EL KAHILEH Colour: grey Owner: Pyramid Stud	89.08		F.A.	S.E.	K.Z.
			ТҮРЕ	19	19	19
			HEAD	18.5	19	19
			NECK	18.5	18.5	18
			BODY	18.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	14.5
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5
2nd	Name: NDA SAMEER AL SHAMS Colour: chestnut Owner: Nile Dawn Arabians	88.5		F.A.	S.E.	K.Z.
			ТҮРЕ	18.5	18.5	19
			HEAD	18.5	18.5	18.5
			NECK	18	18.5	18
			BODY	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	18	18.5

No detailed scorecard available

Name: **CBA THE**

INCREDIBLE
Colour: grey
Owner: Bouche

Arabians

Judges

F.A. 🗖 Shka. Fatima Bint Hazza Bin Zayed Sultan Al Nahyan, AE

S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE

K.Z. = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL